
New Hope - November 2019

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 New Hope Bridge 

Total 4001

Peak Day Sun, 10 Nov, 2019 (506)

Minimum Day Mon, 11 Nov, 2019 (9)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 6

Daily Average 133

Average Workday Traffic 82

Average Weekend Traffic 253

Weekly Average 934

Monthly Average 4059

Date New Hope Bridge 

Fri, Nov 1, 2019 108

Sat, Nov 2, 2019 208

Sun, Nov 3, 2019 305

Mon, Nov 4, 2019 229

Tue, Nov 5, 2019 169

Wed, Nov 6, 2019 37

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 17

Fri, Nov 8, 2019 86

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 305

Sun, Nov 10, 2019 506

Mon, Nov 11, 2019 9

Tue, Nov 12, 2019 13

Wed, Nov 13, 2019 54

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 43

Fri, Nov 15, 2019 85

Sat, Nov 16, 2019 273

Sun, Nov 17, 2019 183

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 88

Tue, Nov 19, 2019 242

Wed, Nov 20, 2019 154

Thu, Nov 21, 2019 21

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 15

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 98

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 323

Mon, Nov 25, 2019 186

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 57

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 86

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 10

Fri, Nov 29, 2019 11

Sat, Nov 30, 2019 80
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